12 Ore Endurance

Pomposa Endurance Division

Prove Cronometrate
Prove Libere (30:00)

Circuito di Pomposa (1.2 Km .;.;.

H H_E B
20/05/2006 19:35 W W

Giro 'mpo sul Giro Dist. Ora
1 1:22.076 19:43:00.689
2 1:18.505 -3.571  19:44:19.194
3 1:17.736 -0.769  19:45:36.930
4 1:17.448 -0.288  19:46:54.378
5 1:21.311 +3.863  19:48:15.689
6 1:23.808 +2.497  19:49:39.497
7 1:16.730 -7.078  19:50:56.227
8 1:17.784 +1.054  19:52:14.011
9 1:16.627 -1.157  19:53:30.638

10 1:36.421 +19.794  19:55:07.059
11 1:20.278 -16.143  19:56:27.337
12 1:18.154 -2.124  19:57:45.491
13 1:18.041 -0.113  19:59:03.532
14 1:37.404 +19.363  20:00:40.936
15 1:21.225 -16.179  20:02:02.161
16 1:17.086 -4.139  20:03:19.247
17 1:16.888 -0.198  20:04:36.135
18 1:16.794 -0.094  20:05:52.929
19 1:16.800 +0.006  20:07:09.729
20 1:16.626 -0.174  20:08:26.355
21 1:16.777 +0.151  20:09:43.132
22 1:16.689 -0.088  20:10:59.821
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